$   3,237.50 
PCM Clearances   $   2,500.00 

Total Project Cost  $ 40,112.50* 

This project will be billed on a lump sum basis. 

*This project scope of work includes up to twenty- five (25) shifts of asbestos project management and air
quality testing, one hundred and seventy - five (175) daily PCM air samples and three (3) PCM
clearances samples on rush laboratory turnaround).

No weekend or overtime work is factored into this cost. Owner will be billed for any additional overtime and or 
weekend work required to complete the work.